= a» rywAsr=a <l Comtral Saet

Yarmahaa X \V-series

Art. No. 4926503

Components

1 Frame mounling plote 2%
2 | shift/ brake lever x
3 Footpeg 2x
4 | Allenhead cone bolt M8 x 30mm 2%
& | Foo!pag mounting 2x
& | Connectlon part 2x
7 | Allenhead bolt M10 x 25mm {fine 1,25) | 2x
8 | Spacer @35 x40mm 2X
9 | WasherMI12 x
10| Thin washet M12 {not In cl} sots) (29
17| BoltM12x 70mm 2%
12} Shift/ brake peg X
13| Washer M8 2x
14] Allenhead bolt M8 x 20mm 2
18] BallJolnt M6 3x
16} NutMé 7x
17| Bake bar x
18] Connaction part for brake bar 1x
19| Springwasher M6 1x
20| Allenhead bolt Mé x 30mm x
21} Spacer for mounting bar (special pard) | 21
22| Mouniing bar MY0 x
23| Capnut M10 2x
24| Washer M0 X
28] Spaciatbig nut M10 1x
26§ Bolt M10 x 20 {fine 1,25) x
27| Control bar 1x

\¢

@A

&7

N -

-

\

© Moto-Lux Specialties B.V.

() = pre assembled parts

We do not accept responsibility for improper installation.

©Moto-Lux Specialties 8.V. advises installation by a professional mechanic.

Barneveld - The Netherlands




